(146) Gula [3kg] - Dorastenky

# Meno
1 p@m SEDLAROVA Lucia

2 pEm HANULIAKOVA Jdlia

3 p@m KOSTKOVA Natalia

4 pam RICHTER Sarah

5 p@m DIRNBACHOVA Lucia
6 p@m ZAPLETALOVA Emma
7 pm KUCHAROVA Michaela
8 pam VOJTEKOVA Viktoria

9 pEm GALOVA Veronika

10 pgm MIKOVA Nikola

11 pgm FUJERIKOVA Katarina
12 pam KOTUCKOVA Denisa

SEDLAROVA Lucia
HANULIAKOVA Julia
KOSTKOVA Natalia
RICHTER Sarah
DIRNBACHOVA Lucia
ZAPLETALOVA Emma
KUCHAROVA Michaela
VOJTEKOVA Viktoria
GALOVA Veronika
MIKOVA Nikola
FUJERIKOVA Katarina
KOTUCKOVA Denisa
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Nar.

1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

9,07
10,39
9,97
10,10
8,53
8,66
8,58
8,35
871
8,33
712
7,52

Klub / Krajina

SK Vital Bratislava

Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ Olympia Galanta

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Olympia Galanta

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

2 3
10,18 10,02

X 10,16
10,28 X
9,96 10,02
8,26 8,88
7,90 8,84
8,97 7,96
8,46 8,81
7,85 8,47
797 6,93
7,65 717
7,06 7,60
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10,29
10,81

10,16
817
8,33

8,63

10,93

10,33
9,97
8,58
8,77

8,61

Vykon
10,93
10,81
10,33
10,16
9,03
8,99
8,97
8,81
8,71
8,33
7,65
7,60

9,79
10,60

9,32
9,03
8,99
8,27
8,35
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